
Division Team # Coach Last NameCoach First Name Coach Email Coach Phone Manager Last NameManager First Name Manager Email Manager Phone Tournament Dates Practice time 

U7 #4550 Huntsville Bumblebee FUND Cloutier Tyler clouthiercarpentry@gmail.com 7057831579 Jan12-14 Huntsville Sundays 1-2

U9

#4552 Huntsville Sting U9-Gold Beare Louis louis.beare@gmail.com 7053802758 Plant Sara billandsara2010@yahoo.ca ‭+1 (705) 783-6044‭ Jan12-14 Huntsville Feb 23-25 Wednesdays 5-6pm

#4553 Huntsville Sting U9-Black Gray Shannon shannongray241@gmail.com 1 (705) 380-1114‭ Gray Taryn taryngray1990@gmail.com ‭+1 (705) 380-1116‭ Jan12-14 Huntsville Feb 23-25 Wednesdays 5-6pm

U11

#4555 Huntsville Sting U11-1 Loach Dana danaloach@live.com 7056483131 Loach Missy missyloach@gmail.com 7056485136 Nov 3-5th, Jan 12-14 ,Feb23-25 Wednesdays 5:30-6:30 pm

U13

#4560 Huntsville Sting U13-Black Goyda Paul goydap@hotmail.com ‭+1 (705) 787-8944‭ Roberts Sarah wwsarah@hotmail.com 705-783-5011 Nov 3-5th Dec8-10 Jan 12-14 Feb23-25 Wednesdays 6-7pm

#4561 Huntsville Sting U13-White
Loates Tyler Tyler.Loates@kcc.com ‭+1 (705) 349-2132‭ Rachel Loates and Alex Woods alexwoods66@hotmail.com 705-641-1224 Nov 3-5th Dec8-10 Jan 12-14 Feb23-25 Fridays 5:30-6:30

#4562 Huntsville Sting U13-Gold
Andrews Nick nick.andrews1244@gmail.com ‭+1 (705) 787-8659‭ Andrews Niki niki.andrews10@gmail.com ‭+1 (705) 783-3171‭ Nov 3-5th Dec8-10 Jan 12-14 Feb23-25 Fridays 6:30-7:30

U15

#4565 Huntsville Sting U15-1 Mann Steven stevenmann@bell.net ‭+1 (705) 571-3171‭ Waters Renee mikerenee@sympatico.ca ‭+1 (705) 783-8064‭ Nov 3-5th, Jan 12-14 ,Feb23-25 Fridays 6-7

U18

#4570 Huntsville Sting U18-Black Vallentin Kerri kerri@huntsvillefoothealth.ca ‭+1 (705) 571-6979‭ Nov 3-5th Oct 7-8 Jan 12-14 Thursdays 8:30-9:30

#4571 Huntsville Sting U18-White Armstrong Rick sqmrick@outlook.com 7057839060 Plant Sara billandsara2010@yahoo.ca ‭+1 (705) 783-6044‭ Nov 3-5th  Jan 12-14 Feb23-25 Fridays 4:30-5:30

#4572 Huntsville Sting U18-Gold Corbett Pete cottagepistol@gmail.com 7053800117 Campbell Dawn dawncorbett127@gmail.com 1 (705) 380-0344‭ Nov 3-5th  Jan 12-14 Feb23-25 Wednesdays 4:30-5:30

ALL Huntsville teams will need to black out Jan 12-14th for our home tournament Thanks!
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